1BrooksInstrument.com
Brooks XacTorr® CMX Series digital vacuum capacitance manometers (also referred
to as capacitance diaphragm gauges) incorporate industry-leading features that
improve measurement reliability, minimize drift, resist diaphragm contamination,
and minimize thermal effects. The result is an exceptionally reliable capacitance
manometer family for all vacuum measurement applications.
An important benefit of the XacTorr® vacuum capacitance manometer is its
advanced Mark-IV sensor. The sensor chamber contains surface areas that are not

CMX100: 15-45°C
Electromagnetic Compatibility	 Fully CE Certified to EMC Directive 89/336/EEC
RoHS Compliance	 With “R” in the Part Number Code
CMX0 power required is 200 mA @ ±15 Vdc
Power Input at Initial Warm-up Analog Models, Typical Values2       CMX45 - 270 mA@±15 Vdc (±5%)     CMX100 - 620 mA @ ± 15 Vdc (±5%)
Power Input at Steady State Analog Models, Typical Values2             CMX45 - 175 mA @ ±15 Vdc (±5%)   CMX100 - 350 mA @ ± 15 Vdc (±5%)
Power Input at Initial Warm-up DeviceNet Models, Typical Values  CMX45 - 400 mA @ 24 Vdc	               CMX100 - 900 mA @ 24 Vdc
Power Input at Steady State DeviceNet Models, Typical Values        CMX45 - 300 mA @ 24 Vdc	               CMX100 - 600 mA @ 24 Vdc
Notes:
1. Includes Hysteresis, linearity and repeatability within the calibrated range at 21°C specification for 1000 Torr tentative pending final qualification.
2. 15-Pin Male Sub D Model requires an additional 40 mA to power the internal relays (if energized).
RELAY CONTACT RATING
ENVIORNMENTAL
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER REQUIRED
5
Product Dimensions - Analog Models
6
Product Dimensions
7
Model Code
I. Base Model Code	 CMX	 Capacitance Manometer
II. Model/Ordering Temperature 0	 CMX0 (Ambient)
1	 CMX45 (45°C)
2	 CMX100 (100°C)
III. Full Scale Range M11	 100 mTorr
M25	 250 mTorr
M50	 500 mTorr
T01	 1 Torr
T02	 2 Torr
T05	 5 Torr
T07	 7.5 Torr
T11	 10 Torr
T12	 20 Torr
T15	 50 Torr
T21	 100 Torr
T22	 200 Torr
T23	 300 Torr
T25	 500 Torr
T31	 1000 Torr
PX1*	 13.33 Pa (100 mTorr)
PX2	 33.32 Pa (250 mTorr)
PX5	 66.65 Pa (500 mTorr)
P01	 133.3 Pa (1 Torr)
P02	 266.6 Pa (2 Torr)
P05	 666.6 Pa (5 Torr)
P11	 1.333 kPa (10 Torr)
P12	 2.666 kPa (20 Torr)
P21	 13.33 kPa (100 Torr)
P31	 133.3 kPa (1000 Torr)
IV. Electrical Connector 1	 9 Pin Male Sub D
2	 15 Pin Male Sub D
3	 DeviceNet with 9-Pin Female Sub D, Default Configuration, Real Data
4	 15-Pin D Sub Connector with 2 Process Relays and a Temperature in Control Relay
5	 15-Pin D Sub Connector with 1 Process Relay, 1 Temperature in Control Relay, and an
Overheat Indicator Relay
V. Fitting 0	 0.5” OD Tube Stub (No Fitting)
1	 KF 10 Flange
2	 KF 16 Flange
3	 KF 25 Flange
4	 8 VCR (1/2”) Female
5	 Mini CF
N	 4 VCR  (1/4”) Female
VI. Calibration V	 Vertical
VII. Compliance R	 RoHS Compliant
I	 II	 III	 IV	 V	 VI	 VII
	 CMX	 1	 M11	 2	 1	 V	 R
* Availablity depends on temperature selected.
Sample Model Code